
Herefordshire Motor Club Ltd
Torques Builth Stages

Awards List

Overall Award Winners

Position Car No Crew Make & Model Total

1 5 Wayne Lloyd / Will Lloyd Ford Escort 00:48:07

 

Class 1

Cls Pos Car No Crew Make & Model Total

1 4 Marcus Pagett / Rhys Stoneman Nissan Micra 00:49:32

2 48 Kelvin Evans / Rhys Jones Nissan Micra 00:52:43

3 31 Ben Caine / James Mcknight Vauxhall Nova 00:52:56

 

Class 2

Cls Pos Car No Crew Make & Model Total

1 10 Huw Jones / Darren Williams Peugeot 206 Cup Car 00:49:04

2 1 Sam Davies / Martin Lasper Vauxhall Nova 00:50:01

3 34 Sean Jones / Jenna Wilson Mazda MX5 00:51:18

 

Class 3

Cls Pos Car No Crew Make & Model Total

1 9 Conrad Law / Sophie Law Ford Escort Mk1 00:50:12

2 56 Ben Lloyd / Kevin Brown Nissan Sunny GTiR 00:52:03

3 36 Lewis Mason / Cameron Wheatley Renault Clio 00:53:27

 

Class 3A

Cls Pos Car No Crew Make & Model Total

1 8 Christian Prynne / Carys Prynne Peugeot 205 Gti 00:49:02

 

Class 4

Cls Pos Car No Crew Make & Model Total

1 16 Stevie Ellis / Iwan Thomas BMW 325 00:48:09

2 6 Gary Thomas / Linda Thomas Ford Escort 00:51:59
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Herefordshire Motor Club Ltd
Torques Builth Stages

Awards List

Class 4

Cls Pos Car No Crew Make & Model Total

3 49 Nick Morris / Cameron Morris Ford Escort MK2 00:53:03

 

Class 5

Cls Pos Car No Crew Make & Model Total

1 32 Mark Lennox / Claire Lennox Ford Escort 00:49:47

2 11 Phil Jones / Clive Jones Ford Escort 00:50:34

3 27 George Williams / Cadog Davies Ford Escort MK2 00:50:54

 

Class 6

Cls Pos Car No Crew Make & Model Total

1 41 Chris Jones / Daniel Harris Vauxhall Chevette 00:51:54

 

Class 7

Cls Pos Car No Crew Make & Model Total

1 19 Edward Lloyd / Bryan Barrell Subaru Imprezza 00:51:54

 

Best Novice Driver

 Car No Crew Make & Model  

 37 Daniel Petrie / Andrew Sheers Ford Escort Mk2  

 

Best Mixed / Female Crew

 Car No Crew Make & Model  

 46 Gethin Price / Hannah Kelly Nissan Micra  

 

Best HMC Crew

 Car No Crew Make & Model  

 59 Josh Jenkins / Wayne Jenkins Peugeot 205  
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Herefordshire Motor Club Ltd
Torques Builth Stages

Final Results

Car
No

Crew Make & Model Class Total
Diff to
Prev

Diff to 1st
Overall
Position

Class
Position

5 Wayne Lloyd / Will Lloyd Ford Escort 3 00:48:07   1  

16 Stevie Ellis / Iwan Thomas BMW 325 4 00:48:09 00:02 00:02 2 1

8 Christian Prynne / Carys Prynne Peugeot 205 Gti 3A 00:49:02 00:53 00:55 3 1

10 Huw Jones / Darren Williams Peugeot 206 Cup Car 2 00:49:04 00:02 00:57 4 1

4 Marcus Pagett / Rhys Stoneman Nissan Micra 1 00:49:32 00:28 01:25 5 1

32 Mark Lennox / Claire Lennox Ford Escort 5 00:49:47 00:15 01:40 6 1

1 Sam Davies / Martin Lasper Vauxhall Nova 2 00:50:01 00:14 01:54 7 2

9 Conrad Law / Sophie Law Ford Escort Mk1 3 00:50:12 00:11 02:05 8 1

11 Phil Jones / Clive Jones Ford Escort 5 00:50:34 00:22 02:27 9 2

27 George Williams / Cadog Davies Ford Escort MK2 5 00:50:54 00:20 02:47 10 3

34 Sean Jones / Jenna Wilson Mazda MX5 2 00:51:18 00:24 03:11 11 3

45 Rob Darcy / Sam Stafford BMW E30 5 00:51:29 00:11 03:22 12 4

37 Daniel Petrie / Andrew Sheers Ford Escort Mk2 3A 00:51:40 00:11 03:33 13 2

19 Edward Lloyd / Bryan Barrell Subaru Imprezza 7 00:51:54 00:14 03:47 14 1

41 Chris Jones / Daniel Harris Vauxhall Chevette 6 00:51:54 00:00 03:47 15 1

28 Jeff Jones / Graham Isaac Peugeot 306 5 00:51:55 00:01 03:48 16 5

6 Gary Thomas / Linda Thomas Ford Escort 4 00:51:59 00:04 03:52 17 2

56 Ben Lloyd / Kevin Brown Nissan Sunny GTiR 3 00:52:03 00:04 03:56 18 2

48 Kelvin Evans / Rhys Jones Nissan Micra 1 00:52:43 00:40 04:36 19 2

44 Gareth Reed / Dale Clatworthy BMW Compact 318 5 00:52:47 00:04 04:40 20 6

31 Ben Caine / James Mcknight Vauxhall Nova 1 00:52:56 00:09 04:49 21 3

46 Gethin Price / Hannah Kelly Nissan Micra 1 00:52:58 00:02 04:51 22 4

49 Nick Morris / Cameron Morris Ford Escort MK2 4 00:53:03 00:05 04:56 23 3

14 William Bradford / Matt Lloyd Ford Escort MK2 4 00:53:05 00:02 04:58 24 4

29 Stefan Morris / David James Price Ford Escort 5 00:53:13 00:08 05:06 25 7

36 Lewis Mason / Cameron Wheatley Renault Clio 3 00:53:27 00:14 05:20 26 3

55 Andrew Price / Sacha Kakad BMW Mini 2 00:53:33 00:06 05:26 27 4

33 Philip Alwyn Passant / Denny Harris Ford Escort MK2 3 00:53:34 00:01 05:27 28 4

18 Mark Ellis / Rebecca Richards Ford Escort 3 00:54:10 00:36 06:03 29 5

22 Rob Hansford / Adam Jones Subaru Impreza 7 00:54:36 00:26 06:29 30 2

59 Josh Jenkins / Wayne Jenkins Peugeot 205 1 00:54:58 00:22 06:51 31 5

54 Robert Ginn / Daniel James Nissan Micra 1 00:57:06 02:08 08:59 32 6

7 Wendy Gibson / Rob Richards Peugeot 106 2 00:57:19 00:13 09:12 33 5

60 Andrew Pidden / Thomas Pidden Ford Cortina 6 01:23:50 26:31 35:43 34 2

51 Richard Thomas Fletcher / Stuart Jones Peugoet 106 Rally 1 01:42:23 18:33 54:16 35 7

58 Steve James / Kevin Jones Vauxhall Astra 1 01:47:18 04:55 59:11 36 8

2 Ian Evans / Karolina Kunigiskyte Vauxhall Nova 2 00:43:51 Retired

43 Barry Pavey / Lucy Owen-Moczadlo Ford Escort 1 00:45:26 Retired

35 Stuart Cameron / Stuart Morley Renault Clio Cup 172 3 00:32:49 Retired

52 Callum Hughes / Charlie Evans Ford Fiesta 3 00:34:49 Retired

47 Karl Chapple-Gill / Johnny Tad Evans Ford Escort 3 00:34:55 Retired

23 Stephen Pritchard / Chris Ridge Vauxhall Nova 1 00:34:56 Retired

24 Richard William Edwards / Gareth Edwards Ford Escort Mk 11 4 00:35:30 Retired

3 Dan Evans / Jessica Hockly Vauxhall Nova 2 00:57:55 Retired

26 Paul Bonner / Callum Dickinson Peugeot 106 2 01:52:34 Retired

15 Gethin Williams / Thomas Williams Ford Escort MK2 4 00:24:20 Retired

12 Daniel Bufton / Darren Lloyd Vauxhall Nova 1 00:25:03 Retired

53 Joe Piggott / Ben Williams Citroen Saxo VTR 2 00:25:18 Retired

42 Tim Gill / Rhys Edwards Renault Clio 3 00:25:41 Retired

21 Guy Robinson / Jeremy Cooper Subaru Impreza 7 00:26:38 Retired

13 Richard Jordan / Ashley Page Vauxhall Corsa 1 00:50:49 Retired

30 Rick James / Annalize James Ford Escort MK2 2 00:52:04 Retired

38 John Petrie / Heather Phelps Peugeot 106 GTI 2 00:43:53 Retired

39 Anthony Deignan / Micheal Bradford Skoda Fabia 4 00:44:17 Retired

50 Gareth Morgan / Robert Davies Ford Escort MK2 5 00:13:30 Retired

57 Sam Jones / Ben Jordan Peugeot 106 1 00:09:01 Retired

25 Alun Horn / Ian ‘ianto’ Beamond Ford Escort 3 00:09:35 Retired

17 Mark Fisher / Peter Spalding Ford Escort MKII 4 00:10:00 Retired

40 Justin Pounder / Tony Edwards Ford Escort MK2 3A 00:00:00 Retired
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Herefordshire Motor Club Ltd
Torques Builth Stages

Final Results

Car
No

Crew Make & Model Class Total
Diff to
Prev

Diff to 1st
Overall
Position

Class
Position

20 Dai Bowen / Simon Anthony Subaru Impreza 7 00:00:14 Retired
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Herefordshire Motor Club Ltd
Torques Builth Stages

List of Entries

Car
No

Entrant Driver Co-Driver Vehicle Engine Class Sponsor

1  Sam Davies Martin Lasper Vauxhall Nova 1598 2  

2  Ian Evans Karolina Kunigiskyte Vauxhall Nova 1600 2  

3  Dan Evans Jessica Hockly Vauxhall Nova 1600 2  

4  Marcus Pagett Rhys Stoneman Nissan Micra 1380 1  

5  Wayne Lloyd Will Lloyd Ford Escort 1997 3  

6  Gary Thomas Linda Thomas Ford Escort 2390 4  

7  Wendy Gibson Rob Richards Peugeot 106 1600 2  

8  Christian Prynne Carys Prynne Peugeot 205 Gti 1905 3A  

9  Conrad Law Sophie Law Ford Escort Mk1 1998 3  

10  Huw Jones Darren Williams Peugeot 206 Cup Car 1586 2  

11  Phil Jones Clive Jones Ford Escort 1997 5  

12  Daniel Bufton Darren Lloyd Vauxhall Nova 1400 1  

13  Richard Jordan Ashley Page Vauxhall Corsa 1400 1  

14  William Bradford Matt Lloyd Ford Escort MK2 2100 4  

15  Gethin Williams Thomas Williams Ford Escort MK2 2 4  

16  Stevie Ellis Iwan Thomas BMW 325 3 4  

17  Mark Fisher Peter Spalding Ford Escort MKII 2093 4  

18  Mark Ellis Rebecca Richards Ford Escort 1998 3  

19  Edward Lloyd Bryan Barrell Subaru Imprezza 2000 7  

20  Dai Bowen Simon Anthony Subaru Impreza 2000 7  

21  Guy Robinson Jeremy Cooper Subaru Impreza 1998 7  

22  Rob Hansford Adam Jones Subaru Impreza 2000 7  

23  Stephen Pritchard Chris Ridge Vauxhall Nova 1400 1  

24  Richard William Gareth Edwards Ford Escort Mk 11 2400 4  

25  Alun Horn Ian ‘ianto’ Beamond Ford Escort 1998 3  

26  Paul Bonner Callum Dickinson Peugeot 106 1587 2  

27  George Williams Cadog Davies Ford Escort MK2 1998 5  

28  Jeff Jones Graham Isaac Peugeot 306 2000 5  

29  Stefan Morris David James Price Ford Escort 2000 5  

30  Rick James Annalize James Ford Escort MK2 1600 2  

31  Ben Caine James Mcknight Vauxhall Nova 1400 1  

32  Mark Lennox Claire Lennox Ford Escort 1989 5  

33  Philip Alwyn Passant Denny Harris Ford Escort MK2 1998 3  

34  Sean Jones Jenna Wilson Mazda MX5 1597 2  

35  Stuart Cameron Stuart Morley Renault Clio Cup 172 1998 3  

36  Lewis Mason Cameron Wheatley Renault Clio 2000 3  

37  Daniel Petrie Andrew Sheers Ford Escort Mk2 1998 3A  

38  John Petrie Heather Phelps Peugeot 106 GTI 1597 2  

39  Anthony Deignan Micheal Bradford Skoda Fabia 1900 4  

40  Justin Pounder Tony Edwards Ford Escort MK2 1998 3A  

41  Chris Jones Daniel Harris Vauxhall Chevette 2000 6  

42  Tim Gill Rhys Edwards Renault Clio 2000 3  

43  Barry Pavey Lucy Owen-Moczadlo Ford Escort 1399 1  

44  Gareth Reed Dale Clatworthy BMW Compact 318  5  

45  Rob Darcy Sam Stafford BMW E30 2 5  

46  Gethin Price Hannah Kelly Nissan Micra 1300 1  

47  Karl Chapple-Gill Johnny Tad Evans Ford Escort 1998 3  

48  Kelvin Evans Rhys Jones Nissan Micra 1398 1  

49  Nick Morris Cameron Morris Ford Escort MK2 2 4  

50  Gareth Morgan Robert Davies Ford Escort MK2 2000 5  

51  Richard Thomas Stuart Jones Peugoet 106 Rally 1360 1  

52  Callum Hughes Charlie Evans Ford Fiesta 1500 3  

53  Joe Piggott Ben Williams Citroen Saxo VTR 1600 2  

54  Robert Ginn Daniel James Nissan Micra 1400 1  

55  Andrew Price Sacha Kakad BMW Mini 1598 2  

56  Ben Lloyd Kevin Brown Nissan Sunny GTiR 2000 3  

57  Sam Jones Ben Jordan Peugeot 106 1400 1  

58  Steve James Kevin Jones Vauxhall Astra 1400 1  

59  Josh Jenkins Wayne Jenkins Peugeot 205 1400 1  
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Herefordshire Motor Club Ltd
Torques Builth Stages

List of Entries

Car
No

Entrant Driver Co-Driver Vehicle Engine Class Sponsor

60  Andrew Pidden Thomas Pidden Ford Cortina 1500 6  
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Herefordshire Motor Club Ltd
Torques Builth Stages

Final Results by Car Number

Car
No

Crew Make & Model Class Total
Diff to
Prev

Diff to 1st
Overall
Position

Class
Position

1 Sam Davies / Martin Lasper Vauxhall Nova 2 00:50:01 00:14 01:54 7 2

2 Ian Evans / Karolina Kunigiskyte Vauxhall Nova 2 00:43:51 Retired

3 Dan Evans / Jessica Hockly Vauxhall Nova 2 00:57:55 Retired

4 Marcus Pagett / Rhys Stoneman Nissan Micra 1 00:49:32 00:28 01:25 5 1

5 Wayne Lloyd / Will Lloyd Ford Escort 3 00:48:07   1  

6 Gary Thomas / Linda Thomas Ford Escort 4 00:51:59 00:04 03:52 17 2

7 Wendy Gibson / Rob Richards Peugeot 106 2 00:57:19 00:13 09:12 33 5

8 Christian Prynne / Carys Prynne Peugeot 205 Gti 3A 00:49:02 00:53 00:55 3 1

9 Conrad Law / Sophie Law Ford Escort Mk1 3 00:50:12 00:11 02:05 8 1

10 Huw Jones / Darren Williams Peugeot 206 Cup Car 2 00:49:04 00:02 00:57 4 1

11 Phil Jones / Clive Jones Ford Escort 5 00:50:34 00:22 02:27 9 2

12 Daniel Bufton / Darren Lloyd Vauxhall Nova 1 00:25:03 Retired

13 Richard Jordan / Ashley Page Vauxhall Corsa 1 00:50:49 Retired

14 William Bradford / Matt Lloyd Ford Escort MK2 4 00:53:05 00:02 04:58 24 4

15 Gethin Williams / Thomas Williams Ford Escort MK2 4 00:24:20 Retired

16 Stevie Ellis / Iwan Thomas BMW 325 4 00:48:09 00:02 00:02 2 1

17 Mark Fisher / Peter Spalding Ford Escort MKII 4 00:10:00 Retired

18 Mark Ellis / Rebecca Richards Ford Escort 3 00:54:10 00:36 06:03 29 5

19 Edward Lloyd / Bryan Barrell Subaru Imprezza 7 00:51:54 00:14 03:47 14 1

20 Dai Bowen / Simon Anthony Subaru Impreza 7 00:00:14 Retired

21 Guy Robinson / Jeremy Cooper Subaru Impreza 7 00:26:38 Retired

22 Rob Hansford / Adam Jones Subaru Impreza 7 00:54:36 00:26 06:29 30 2

23 Stephen Pritchard / Chris Ridge Vauxhall Nova 1 00:34:56 Retired

24 Richard William Edwards / Gareth Edwards Ford Escort Mk 11 4 00:35:30 Retired

25 Alun Horn / Ian ‘ianto’ Beamond Ford Escort 3 00:09:35 Retired

26 Paul Bonner / Callum Dickinson Peugeot 106 2 01:52:34 Retired

27 George Williams / Cadog Davies Ford Escort MK2 5 00:50:54 00:20 02:47 10 3

28 Jeff Jones / Graham Isaac Peugeot 306 5 00:51:55 00:01 03:48 16 5

29 Stefan Morris / David James Price Ford Escort 5 00:53:13 00:08 05:06 25 7

30 Rick James / Annalize James Ford Escort MK2 2 00:52:04 Retired

31 Ben Caine / James Mcknight Vauxhall Nova 1 00:52:56 00:09 04:49 21 3

32 Mark Lennox / Claire Lennox Ford Escort 5 00:49:47 00:15 01:40 6 1

33 Philip Alwyn Passant / Denny Harris Ford Escort MK2 3 00:53:34 00:01 05:27 28 4

34 Sean Jones / Jenna Wilson Mazda MX5 2 00:51:18 00:24 03:11 11 3

35 Stuart Cameron / Stuart Morley Renault Clio Cup 172 3 00:32:49 Retired

36 Lewis Mason / Cameron Wheatley Renault Clio 3 00:53:27 00:14 05:20 26 3

37 Daniel Petrie / Andrew Sheers Ford Escort Mk2 3A 00:51:40 00:11 03:33 13 2

38 John Petrie / Heather Phelps Peugeot 106 GTI 2 00:43:53 Retired

39 Anthony Deignan / Micheal Bradford Skoda Fabia 4 00:44:17 Retired

40 Justin Pounder / Tony Edwards Ford Escort MK2 3A 00:00:00 Retired

41 Chris Jones / Daniel Harris Vauxhall Chevette 6 00:51:54 00:00 03:47 15 1

42 Tim Gill / Rhys Edwards Renault Clio 3 00:25:41 Retired

43 Barry Pavey / Lucy Owen-Moczadlo Ford Escort 1 00:45:26 Retired

44 Gareth Reed / Dale Clatworthy BMW Compact 318 5 00:52:47 00:04 04:40 20 6

45 Rob Darcy / Sam Stafford BMW E30 5 00:51:29 00:11 03:22 12 4

46 Gethin Price / Hannah Kelly Nissan Micra 1 00:52:58 00:02 04:51 22 4

47 Karl Chapple-Gill / Johnny Tad Evans Ford Escort 3 00:34:55 Retired

48 Kelvin Evans / Rhys Jones Nissan Micra 1 00:52:43 00:40 04:36 19 2

49 Nick Morris / Cameron Morris Ford Escort MK2 4 00:53:03 00:05 04:56 23 3

50 Gareth Morgan / Robert Davies Ford Escort MK2 5 00:13:30 Retired

51 Richard Thomas Fletcher / Stuart Jones Peugoet 106 Rally 1 01:42:23 18:33 54:16 35 7

52 Callum Hughes / Charlie Evans Ford Fiesta 3 00:34:49 Retired

53 Joe Piggott / Ben Williams Citroen Saxo VTR 2 00:25:18 Retired

54 Robert Ginn / Daniel James Nissan Micra 1 00:57:06 02:08 08:59 32 6

55 Andrew Price / Sacha Kakad BMW Mini 2 00:53:33 00:06 05:26 27 4

56 Ben Lloyd / Kevin Brown Nissan Sunny GTiR 3 00:52:03 00:04 03:56 18 2

57 Sam Jones / Ben Jordan Peugeot 106 1 00:09:01 Retired

58 Steve James / Kevin Jones Vauxhall Astra 1 01:47:18 04:55 59:11 36 8

59 Josh Jenkins / Wayne Jenkins Peugeot 205 1 00:54:58 00:22 06:51 31 5
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Herefordshire Motor Club Ltd
Torques Builth Stages

Final Results by Car Number

Car
No

Crew Make & Model Class Total
Diff to
Prev

Diff to 1st
Overall
Position

Class
Position

60 Andrew Pidden / Thomas Pidden Ford Cortina 6 01:23:50 26:31 35:43 34 2
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Herefordshire Motor Club Ltd
Torques Builth Stages

Stage Times by Results

Overall
Position

Car
No

Crew Class Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 Stage 9 Stage 10 Stage 11 Stage 12 Stage 13 Stage 14 Total

1 5 Wayne Lloyd / Will Lloyd 3 04:12 04:07 04:04 03:57 03:38 03:33 04:15 04:14 04:23 04:23   03:40 03:41 00:48:07

2 16 Stevie Ellis / Iwan Thomas 4 04:10 04:12 03:56 03:59 03:38 03:38 04:12 04:15 04:25 04:24   03:41 03:39 00:48:09

3 8 Christian Prynne / Carys Prynne 3A 04:14 04:25 04:04 03:55 03:39 03:37 04:16 04:18 04:29 04:23   03:53 03:49 00:49:02

4 10 Huw Jones / Darren Williams 2 04:10 04:05 03:59 05:00 03:37 03:40 04:17 04:16 04:25 04:19   03:33 03:43 00:49:04

5 4 Marcus Pagett / Rhys Stoneman 1 04:15 04:13 04:10 04:15 03:42 03:40 04:19 04:20 04:31 04:29   03:50 03:48 00:49:32

6 32 Mark Lennox / Claire Lennox 5 04:22 04:09 04:10 04:10 03:48 03:44 04:24 04:30 04:31 04:26   03:48 03:45 00:49:47

7 1 Sam Davies / Martin Lasper 2 04:09 04:05 05:00 04:01 04:36 03:36 04:12 04:10 04:20 04:20   03:45 03:47 00:50:01

8 9 Conrad Law / Sophie Law 3 04:23 04:13 04:13 04:05 03:45 03:44 04:24 04:21 04:39 04:30   04:02 03:53 00:50:12

9 11 Phil Jones / Clive Jones 5 04:18 04:14 04:03 04:20 03:49 03:45 04:27 04:26 04:42 04:37   04:00 03:53 00:50:34

10 27 George Williams / Cadog Davies 5 04:23 04:17 04:32 04:09 03:50 03:46 04:34 04:28 04:35 04:41   03:51 03:48 00:50:54

11 34 Sean Jones / Jenna Wilson 2 04:30 04:21 04:13 04:09 03:55 03:48 04:23 04:25 04:42 04:43   04:12 03:57 00:51:18

12 45 Rob Darcy / Sam Stafford 5 04:47 04:19 04:07 04:08 03:48 03:44 04:30 04:26 05:24 04:35   03:52 03:49 00:51:29

13 37 Daniel Petrie / Andrew Sheers 3A 04:40 04:20 04:13 04:19 03:49 03:53 04:32 04:29 04:47 04:43   04:00 03:55 00:51:40

14 19 Edward Lloyd / Bryan Barrell 7 04:15 04:22 04:28 04:08 03:45 03:26 04:20 04:16 04:35 04:35   04:12 04:12 00:51:54

15 41 Chris Jones / Daniel Harris 6 04:26 04:20 04:12 04:08 03:46 04:36 04:32 04:27 04:45 04:45   04:01 03:56 00:51:54

16 28 Jeff Jones / Graham Isaac 5 04:31 04:23 04:24 04:17 03:56 03:53 04:35 04:33 04:48 04:28   04:05 04:02 00:51:55

17 6 Gary Thomas / Linda Thomas 4 04:47 04:29 04:24 05:00 03:56 03:48 04:24 04:23 04:33 04:32   03:52 03:51 00:51:59

18 56 Ben Lloyd / Kevin Brown 3 04:31 04:25 04:15 04:15 04:36 03:53 04:31 04:28 04:37 04:37   04:03 03:52 00:52:03

19 48 Kelvin Evans / Rhys Jones 1 04:50 04:33 04:17 04:16 03:53 03:50 04:46 04:32 04:53 04:43   04:07 04:03 00:52:43

20 44 Gareth Reed / Dale Clatworthy 5 04:50 04:35 04:21 04:18 03:56 03:55 04:35 04:33 04:52 04:45   04:05 04:02 00:52:47

21 31 Ben Caine / James Mcknight 1 04:45 04:31 05:00 04:19 03:59 03:53 04:35 04:31 04:45 04:40   03:57 04:01 00:52:56

22 46 Gethin Price / Hannah Kelly 1 04:49 04:53 04:23 04:15 03:56 03:54 04:37 04:32 04:48 04:43   04:09 03:59 00:52:58

23 49 Nick Morris / Cameron Morris 4 04:48 04:32 04:27 04:19 04:00 03:56 04:36 04:33 04:50 04:48   04:06 04:08 00:53:03

24 14 William Bradford / Matt Lloyd 4 04:36 04:39 04:19 04:22 03:49 04:07 04:32 05:24 04:38 04:32   04:05 04:02 00:53:05

25 29 Stefan Morris / David James Price 5 04:56 04:49 04:26 04:22 03:52 03:59 04:32 04:32 05:06 04:46   03:58 03:55 00:53:13

26 36 Lewis Mason / Cameron Wheatley 3 04:28 04:37 04:25 04:20 03:57 04:00 04:38 04:46 04:58 05:05   04:09 04:04 00:53:27

27 55 Andrew Price / Sacha Kakad 2 04:35 04:30 04:22 04:22 04:03 04:02 04:45 04:45 04:58 04:50   04:12 04:09 00:53:33

28 33 Philip Alwyn Passant / Denny Harris 3 04:51 04:40 04:27 04:23 03:59 04:02 04:35 04:36 04:52 04:48   04:12 04:09 00:53:34

29 18 Mark Ellis / Rebecca Richards 3 04:45 04:36 04:25 04:22 04:02 04:02 04:42 04:42 05:13 04:57   04:12 04:12 00:54:10

30 22 Rob Hansford / Adam Jones 7 04:31 04:24 04:16 04:13 03:48 03:47 04:28 04:23 04:45 05:24   04:12 04:05 00:54:36

31 59 Josh Jenkins / Wayne Jenkins 1 04:49 04:46 04:43 04:34 04:25 04:08 05:01 04:56 04:15 04:57   04:12 04:12 00:54:58

32 54 Robert Ginn / Daniel James 1 05:00 04:58 04:49 04:41 04:19 04:21 05:01 04:58 05:15 05:20   04:12 04:12 00:57:06

33 7 Wendy Gibson / Rob Richards 2 05:00 05:00 05:00 04:48 04:28 04:19 05:15 04:56 04:51 05:18   04:12 04:12 00:57:19

34 60 Andrew Pidden / Thomas Pidden 6 05:00 05:00 05:00 30:00 04:35 04:26 05:24 05:13 05:24 05:24   04:12 04:12 01:23:50

35 51 Richard Thomas Fletcher / Stuart Jones 1 04:39 04:20 04:12 04:08 03:51 03:47 04:30 04:32 30:00 30:00   04:12 04:12 01:42:23

36 58 Steve James / Kevin Jones 1 04:58 04:32 04:34 04:23 30:00 30:00 05:00 04:46 05:22 05:19   04:12 04:12 01:47:18

37 2 Ian Evans / Karolina Kunigiskyte 2 04:18 04:26 05:00 04:15 03:40 03:38 04:16 04:26 04:28 04:24     00:43:51

